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Images in Ranked Order  
686 Travis Ganong 20   

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  
3684 Willow and Sadie 19   

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  
1305 Ryedale Water 19   

Andrea Davies  
2354 Please Don't Shout! 19   

Emma England  
1153 Power Struggle 19   

Bryan Averill  
3013 Atlantic Puffin 19   

Pete Allcock  
1731 That's unusual! 19   

David Hoyle  
2668 Having fun on the river 18   

Roy Penlington  
5608 In The French Alps 18   

Bryan Averill  
1507 Freshia 17   

Wendy Williams CPAGB  
3232 Jay 17   

Alma Sankey  
3477 Stop pulling tongues! 17   

Adrian Wright  
7435 Ruby Meadowhawk 17   

Emma England  
7144 Disturbing the peace! 17   

Adrian Wright  
8209 Love at Fountains 16   

Jason Prince  
4398 Under Spanish Skies 16   

John Kay  
2030 Gazing at Garda 16   

Andrea Davies  
9438 Northern Wheatear 16   

Pete Allcock  
8534 Snowdon 16   

Mike Quarterman  
3994 Lapping Lion 16   

Wendy Williams CPAGB  
216 Now that's what I call a ceiling 16   

John Kay  
7964 Journeys End 16   

Rex Kingsley  
458 Great white egret 15   

John Dodd  
4132 Harvesting silage 15   

Roy Penlington  
9702 Impressions of Summer 15   

Fiona Quarterman  
8919 The fishermen 15   

John Dodd  
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4538 Summit 15   
Mike Quarterman  

868 Taking a Plunge 15   
Nick Hutt  

6190 Pole Position 14   
Brian Sankey  

5149 After the bath 14   
Rex Kingsley  

6371 Phone box reflections 14   
Jason Prince  

4829 Down in one 14   
David Hoyle  

7592 Red Arrows 14   
Brian Sankey  

5981 Cacti in pots 14   
David Westhead  

9149 Ye olde water tank 14   
David Westhead  

5284 Blowing in the wind 13   
Alma Sankey  

6630 Night Lights 13   
Fiona Quarterman  

7000 Nature Makes a Come Back 13   
Nick Hutt  
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Entrant Scores  
Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB Total: 39    
686 Travis Ganong 20   
3684 Willow and Sadie 19   

Bryan Averill Total: 37    
1153 Power Struggle 19   
5608 In The French Alps 18   

Emma England Total: 36    
2354 Please Don't Shout! 19   
7435 Ruby Meadowhawk 17   

Pete Allcock Total: 35    
3013 Atlantic Puffin 19   
9438 Northern Wheatear 16   

Andrea Davies Total: 35    
1305 Ryedale Water 19   
2030 Gazing at Garda 16   

Adrian Wright Total: 34    
3477 Stop pulling tongues! 17   
7144 Disturbing the peace! 17   

Roy Penlington Total: 33    
2668 Having fun on the river 18   
4132 Harvesting silage 15   

Wendy Williams CPAGB Total: 33    
1507 Freshia 17   
3994 Lapping Lion 16   

David Hoyle Total: 33    
1731 That's unusual! 19   
4829 Down in one 14   

John Kay Total: 32    
216 Now that's what I call a ceiling 16   
4398 Under Spanish Skies 16   

Mike Quarterman Total: 31    
8534 Snowdon 16   
4538 Summit 15   

Jason Prince Total: 30    
8209 Love at Fountains 16   
6371 Phone box reflections 14   

John Dodd Total: 30    
458 Great white egret 15   
8919 The fishermen 15   

Alma Sankey Total: 30    
3232 Jay 17   
5284 Blowing in the wind 13   

Rex Kingsley Total: 30    
7964 Journeys End 16   
5149 After the bath 14   

Brian Sankey Total: 28    
6190 Pole Position 14   
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7592 Red Arrows 14   
Nick Hutt Total: 28    
868 Taking a Plunge 15   
7000 Nature Makes a Come Back 13   

David Westhead Total: 28    
5981 Cacti in pots 14   
9149 Ye olde water tank 14   

Fiona Quarterman Total: 28    
9702 Impressions of Summer 15   
6630 Night Lights 13   
  

Statistics  
No. of Entrants: 19  
No. of Entries: 38  

  
Mark Distribution Count Cumulative  
 20: 1 (3%) 1 (3%)  
 19: 6 (16%) 7 (18%)  
 18: 2 (5%) 9 (24%)  
 17: 5 (13%) 14 (37%)  
 16: 8 (21%) 22 (58%)  
 15: 6 (16%) 28 (74%)  
 14: 7 (18%) 35 (92%)  
 13: 3 (8%) 38 (100%)  
 Average Mark: 16.05  
 Total Marks: 610.0  
 Held back: 12 (32%)  
 Held images: #686, #1153, #1507, #1731, #2354, #2668, #3013, #3232, #3477, #3684, 
#5608, #7144  

  


